
WCC091215
                                      Ken Weidt Classic
                           Saturday September 12th, 2015 11:00 A.M.
                                     Concordia University

                         OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - WOMEN'S Invitational

  1.    49  Lawrence University                                (  24:32.4  2:02:41.8
  1:24.9)
=================================================================
  1      2  Clare Bruning        SR   23:44.3
  2      5  Erin Schrobilgen     SO   24:18.8
  3     10  Liz Landes           SR   24:34.2
  4     15  Sierra Polzin        FR   24:55.3
  5     17  Margaret Huck        SO   25:09.2
  6   ( 33) Hannah Kinzer        SO   25:43.0
  7   ( 37) Sammi Jo Nixon       FR   25:50.1

  2.    62  University of Wisconsin Stevents Point             (  24:40.7  2:03:23.5
  1:29.6)
=================================================================
  1      3  Holly Winberg        SR   23:48.0
  2     11  Katherine Larson     SR   24:36.3
  3     13  Emily Schlebecker    SO   24:49.7
  4     14  Amelia Fass          SO   24:51.9
  5     21  Kara Hoier           SO   25:17.6
  6   ( 26) Kathy Derks          JR   25:22.1
  7   ( 39) Jennifer Smith       JR   25:55.8

  3.    67  Concordia University Wisconsin                     (  24:31.8  2:02:38.6
  2:10.7)
=================================================================
  1      1  Marya Haegler        SR   23:17.2
  2      4  Ashley Scheele       JR   23:58.3
  3      7  Cassandra Sprotte    SO   24:27.7
  4     27  Larissa Schlitz      SR   25:27.5
  5     28  Becca Wert           FR   25:27.9
  6   ( 34) Lindsey Fratzke      JR   25:43.2
  7   ( 41) Sara Kieselhorst     FR   25:58.5

  4.   130  Carthage College                                   (  25:24.2  2:07:00.6
  0:59.2)
=================================================================
  1     12  Rebecca Lamp         FR   24:47.3
  2     18  Kaylie Vanord        SO   25:11.4
  3     29  Samantha Stanley     SR   25:29.8
  4     35  Kaelyn Scull         SO   25:45.6
  5     36  Amanda Goecke        SO   25:46.5
  6   ( 40) Emily Walden         FR   25:56.3
  7   ( 43) Sarah Myss           SR   26:04.9

  5.   146  Benedictine University                             (  25:37.4  2:08:06.9
  2:17.8)
=================================================================
  1      8  Tatiana Arturo       JR   24:29.5
  2     16  Sarah Hussey         JR   25:08.0
  3     32  Kaitlin Jenkins      FR   25:42.9
  4     42  Rachel Scianna       JR   25:59.2
  5     48  Lizzie Deely         JR   26:47.3
  6   ( 50) Sherry Gaiser        JR   26:58.3
  7   ( 59) Rebecca McDonough    FR   27:53.7

  6.   178  Moody Bible Institute                              (  26:10.6  2:10:52.7
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  3:35.9)
=================================================================
  1      9  Katie Morris         JR   24:33.6
  2     24  Samara Wasson        SR   25:22.0
  3     30  Hannah Atkinson      FR   25:36.9
  4     53  Megan Zanone         SR   27:10.7
  5     62  Kayla Rothi          JR   28:09.5
  6   ( 68) Amy Carter           SO   28:55.2
  7   ( 71) Kate Dennis          SR   29:22.1

  7.   221  North Park University                              (  27:00.0  2:14:59.8
  5:40.1)
=================================================================
  1     20  Miranda Gomez        JR   25:16.3
  2     23  Kathleen McCarrick   JR   25:21.6
  3     44  Zoe Larson           JR   26:19.3
  4     51  Katerina Dague       FR   27:06.2
  5     83  Jaime Tizon          SO   30:56.4
  6   ( 84) Brooke Boers         FR   30:57.9

  8.   244  Milwaukee School of Engineering                    (  27:17.6  2:16:27.7
  5:11.2)
=================================================================
  1      6  Grace Butkus         FR   24:22.0
  2     45  Patricia Bray        FR   26:31.6
  3     54  Grace Kusik          FR   27:21.7
  4     67  Desarae Echevarria   SO   28:39.2
  5     72  Alexandia Muench     SO   29:33.2
  6   ( 75) Cass Summerfelt      JR   29:42.4
  7   ( 80) Samantha Brooker     FR   30:35.0

  9.   246  Mount Mary University                              (  27:13.5  2:16:07.4
  3:09.0)
=================================================================
  1     22  Jori Galles          JR   25:21.5
  2     31  Natalie Guyette      JR   25:41.1
  3     63  Danielle Sherrer     SR   28:16.8
  4     64  Hayley Hove          JR   28:17.5
  5     66  Christina Ishaq      FR   28:30.5
  6   ( 93) Carlie O'Donnell     FR   32:45.9

 10.   253  Concordia University Chicago                       (  27:19.1  2:16:35.2
  3:42.1)
=================================================================
  1     19  Danielle McCormick   SO   25:15.2
  2     46  Sonja Sorensen       JR   26:37.8
  3     58  Kelley Guastella     JR   27:46.7
  4     61  Cintia Garcia        FR   27:58.2
  5     69  Rebekah Hanagan      SO   28:57.3
  6   ( 70) Molly Miklosz        FR   29:04.4
  7   ( 78) Bianca Ortega        SO   29:56.0

 11.   254  Ripon College                                      (  27:23.2  2:16:55.9
  5:20.8)
=================================================================
  1     25  Karla Perez          SR   25:22.1
  2     47  Emma Allen           SO   26:46.9
  3     49  Grace Dykstra        SR   26:57.4
  4     52  Dianne Pedroza       JR   27:06.6
  5     81  Margaret Dykstra     SR   30:42.9
  6   ( 88) Amy Fels             FR   31:48.0
  7   ( 96) Julia Mutchie        FR   33:07.2
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 12.   317  Northland College                                  (  28:20.4  2:21:42.0
  2:43.0)
=================================================================
  1     56  Kim Oldenborg        SR   27:30.8
  2     57  Mikaela Fischer      JR   27:41.0
  3     60  Katie Nolan          SO   27:55.6
  4     65  Hailey Keen          FR   28:20.8
  5     79  Isabel Meyer         FR   30:13.8
  6   ( 82) Marina Hein          JR   30:48.1
  7   ( 85) Ellen Gorsky         SO   31:08.6

 13.   338  Indiana University Northwestern                    (  29:09.5  2:25:47.2
  6:49.2)
=================================================================
  1     38  Camille Ochoa        FR   25:55.7
  2     55  Caridad Ramos        SO   27:22.1
  3     76  Angela Klukken       FR   29:50.6
  4     77  Emily Morrison       FR   29:53.9
  5     92  Vanessa Yanez        FR   32:44.9
  6   ( 98) Donna Messer         FR   34:04.6
  7   ( 99) Patty Mota           SO   35:06.2

 14.   435  Dominican University                               (  31:34.9  2:37:54.4
  3:19.0)
=================================================================
  1     74  Crystal Medrano      FR   29:37.7
  2     87  Olivia Maj           FR   31:27.7
  3     89  Elizabeth Sanchez    JR   31:52.1
  4     91  Karina Rivera        SR   32:00.2
  5     94  Logan Chambers       JR   32:56.7
  6   ( 97) Maribeth Marshall    SO   33:46.1

 15.   461  Rockford University                                (  33:51.5  2:49:17.1
  8:56.1)
=================================================================
  1     73  Tien Misler          FR   29:35.2
  2     90  Mayra Rodriguez      SR   31:53.5
  3     95  Jamie Buechner       FR   33:07.1
  4    101  Monica Parsons       SR   36:10.0
  5    102  Jovana Ubiparipovic  SO   38:31.3

 16.   498  Alverno College                                    (  39:28.7  3:17:23.3
 16:04.3)
=================================================================
  1     86  Kailey Huba          SR   31:22.5
  2    100  Carina Jimenez       FR   35:31.8
  3    103  Amy Nabrowski        JR   38:50.8
  4    104  Mary Kate Sulikowski SO   44:11.4
  5    105  Leticia Sanchez      FR   47:26.8

�
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    1    1   602 Marya Haegler         SR Concordia WI         23:17.2  6:15 
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    2    2   644 Clare Bruning         SR Lawrence             23:44.3  6:23 
    3    3   854 Holly Winberg         SR Wis Stevens Pt       23:48.0  6:24 
    4    4   613 Ashley Scheele        JR Concordia WI         23:58.3  6:26 
    5    5   665 Erin Schrobilgen      SO Lawrence             24:18.8  6:32 
    6    6   675 Grace Butkus          FR MLK Engineering      24:22.0  6:33 
    7    7   615 Cassandra Sprotte     SO Concordia WI         24:27.7  6:34 
    8    8   238 Tatiana Arturo        JR Benedictine          24:29.5  6:35 
    9    9   707 Katie Morris          JR Moody Institute      24:33.6  6:36 
   10   10   657 Liz Landes            SR Lawrence             24:34.2  6:36 
   11   11   833 Katherine Larson      SR Wis Stevens Pt       24:36.3  6:36 
   12   12   487 Rebecca Lamp          FR Carthage             24:47.3  6:39 
   13   13   845 Emily Schlebecker     SO Wis Stevens Pt       24:49.7  6:40 
   14   14   823 Amelia Fass           SO Wis Stevens Pt       24:51.9  6:41 
   15   15   660 Sierra Polzin         FR Lawrence             24:55.3  6:42 
   16   16   313 Sarah Hussey          JR Benedictine          25:08.0  6:45 
   17   17   651 Margaret Huck         SO Lawrence             25:09.2  6:45 
   18   18   518 Kaylie Vanord         SO Carthage             25:11.4  6:46 
   19   19   578 Danielle McCormick    SO Concordia IL         25:15.2  6:47 
   20   20   730 Miranda Gomez         JR North Park           25:16.3  6:47 
   21   21   826 Kara Hoier            SO Wis Stevens Pt       25:17.6  6:48 
   22   22   714 Jori Galles           JR Mount Mary           25:21.5  6:49 
   23   23   740 Kathleen McCarrick    JR North Park           25:21.6  6:49 
   24   24   712 Samara Wasson         SR Moody Institute      25:22.0  6:49 
   25   25   787 Karla Perez           SR Ripon                25:22.1  6:49 
   26   26   820 Kathy Derks           JR Wis Stevens Pt       25:22.1  6:49 
   27   27   614 Larissa Schlitz       SR Concordia WI         25:27.5  6:50 
   28   28   619 Becca Wert            FR Concordia WI         25:27.9  6:50 
   29   29   517 Samantha Stanley      SR Carthage             25:29.8  6:51 
   30   30   700 Hannah Atkinson       FR Moody Institute      25:36.9  6:53 
   31   31   715 Natalie Guyette       JR Mount Mary           25:41.1  6:54 
   32   32   333 Kaitlin Jenkins       FR Benedictine          25:42.9  6:54 
   33   33   655 Hannah Kinzer         SO Lawrence             25:43.0  6:54 
   34   34   600 Lindsey Fratzke       JR Concordia WI         25:43.2  6:54 
   35   35   508 Kaelyn Scull          SO Carthage             25:45.6  6:55 
   36   36   481 Amanda Goecke         SO Carthage             25:46.5  6:55 
   37   37   659 Sammi Jo Nixon        FR Lawrence             25:50.1  6:56 
   38   38   867 Camille Ochoa         FR Northwestern Ind     25:55.7  6:58 
   39   39   847 Jennifer Smith        JR Wis Stevens Pt       25:55.8  6:58 
   40   40   524 Emily Walden          FR Carthage             25:56.3  6:58 
   41   41   606 Sara Kieselhorst      FR Concordia WI         25:58.5  6:59 
   42   42   364 Rachel Scianna        JR Benedictine          25:59.2  6:59 
   43   43   496 Sarah Myss            SR Carthage             26:04.9  7:00 
   44        488 Bailey Lippeth        SR Carthage             26:08.0  7:01 
   45        652 Amy Hutchings         JR Lawrence             26:08.5  7:01 
   46        591 Hannah Barrow         FR Concordia WI         26:09.7  7:02 
   47        667 Cora Williams         SO Lawrence             26:10.3  7:02 
   48        851 Karley Tennant        FR Wis Stevens Pt       26:12.1  7:02 
   49        843 Brittany Richard      JR Wis Stevens Pt       26:15.2  7:03 
   50        507 Maddy Schwartz        SO Carthage             26:17.4  7:04 
   51        610 Jessica Rice          SR Concordia WI         26:18.7  7:04 
   52        654 Kate Kilgus           JR Lawrence             26:18.8  7:04 
   53   44   734 Zoe Larson            JR North Park           26:19.3  7:04 
   54        607 Martha Kulberg        SO Concordia WI         26:20.2  7:04 
   55        482 Erika Gordon          FR Carthage             26:25.9  7:06 
   56   45   673 Patricia Bray         FR MLK Engineering      26:31.6  7:07 
   57        815 Kari Beckman          FR Wis Stevens Pt       26:37.0  7:09 
   58   46   584 Sonja Sorensen        JR Concordia IL         26:37.8  7:09 
   59        668 Kayla Gregor          FR Marian               26:38.1  7:09 
   60        647 Molly Doruska         FR Lawrence             26:43.0  7:10 
   61        480 Kaileen Glynn         JR Carthage             26:44.6  7:11 
   62   47   775 Emma Allen            SO Ripon                26:46.9  7:11 
   63   48   245 Lizzie Deely          JR Benedictine          26:47.3  7:12 
   64        604 Nora Imperl           SO Concordia WI         26:51.8  7:13 
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   65   49   778 Grace Dykstra         SR Ripon                26:57.4  7:14 
   66   50   286 Sherry Gaiser         JR Benedictine          26:58.3  7:15 
   67   51   727 Katerina Dague        FR North Park           27:06.2  7:17 
   68   52   785 Dianne Pedroza        JR Ripon                27:06.6  7:17 
   69        590 Carolyn Arndt         FR Concordia WI         27:10.5  7:18 
   70   53   713 Megan Zanone          SR Moody Institute      27:10.7  7:18 
   9/12/2015  1:19PM
Timing & Results by Tick Tock Timing & Sport Services, LLC.  608-712-1164  
paul@tttsportservices.com
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   71        838 Bailey Matthys        JR Wis Stevens Pt       27:16.7  7:19 
   72        471 Indi Conover          FR Carthage             27:19.5  7:20 
   73   54   687 Grace Kusik           FR MLK Engineering      27:21.7  7:21 
   74   55   868 Caridad Ramos         SO Northwestern Ind     27:22.1  7:21 
   75   56   761 Kim Oldenborg         SR Northland            27:30.8  7:23 
   76        663 Isy Schleisner        SR Lawrence             27:39.4  7:26 
   77   57   749 Mikaela Fischer       JR Northland            27:41.0  7:26 
   78        816 Samantha Bemke        JR Wis Stevens Pt       27:42.0  7:26 
   79        597 Meaghan Dorsey        FR Concordia WI         27:42.6  7:26 
   80   58   554 Kelley Guastella      JR Concordia IL         27:46.7  7:28 
   81        839 Maria McQuillan       JR Wis Stevens Pt       27:48.6  7:28 
   82        618 Emily Ward            SO Concordia WI         27:53.6  7:29 
   83   59   337 Rebecca McDonough     FR Benedictine          27:53.7  7:29 
   84   60   760 Katie Nolan           SO Northland            27:55.6  7:30 
   85   61   552 Cintia Garcia         FR Concordia IL         27:58.2  7:31 
   86        311 Jeanette Huerta       FR Benedictine          28:00.8  7:31 
   87        495 Marisa Monbrod        FR Carthage             28:08.8  7:33 
   88   62   709 Kayla Rothi           JR Moody Institute      28:09.5  7:34 
   89        469 Shannon Cadagin       JR Carthage             28:11.8  7:34 
   90   63   720 Danielle Sherrer      SR Mount Mary           28:16.8  7:36 
   91   64   716 Hayley Hove           JR Mount Mary           28:17.5  7:36 
   92   65   757 Hailey Keen           FR Northland            28:20.8  7:37 
   93        829 Susan Klein           FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:22.1  7:37 
   94   66   717 Christina Ishaq       FR Mount Mary           28:30.5  7:39 
   95        817 Bailey Boudreau       FR Wis Stevens Pt       28:31.6  7:40 
   96        646 Janey Degnan          SO Lawrence             28:38.8  7:42 
   97   67   678 Desarae Echevarria    SO MLK Engineering      28:39.2  7:42 
   98   68   702 Amy Carter            SO Moody Institute      28:55.2  7:46 
   99   69   574 Rebekah Hanagan       SO Concordia IL         28:57.3  7:46 
  100        835 Jenny Lindquist       FR Wis Stevens Pt       29:01.2  7:48 
  101   70   579 Molly Miklosz         FR Concordia IL         29:04.4  7:48 
  102        658 Maureen Marshall      JR Lawrence             29:11.6  7:50 
  103        768 Amanda Frantz         FR Prairie State        29:16.2  7:52 
  104   71   703 Kate Dennis           SR Moody Institute      29:22.1  7:53 
  105        470 Andrea Caravello      SR Carthage             29:30.7  7:55 
  106   72   692 Alexandia Muench      SO MLK Engineering      29:33.2  7:56 
  107   73   796 Tien Misler           FR Rockford             29:35.2  7:57 
  108   74   633 Crystal Medrano       FR Dominican IL         29:37.7  7:57 
  109   75   697 Cass Summerfelt       JR MLK Engineering      29:42.4  7:59 
  110        490 Lexie Mallary         FR Carthage             29:49.9  8:01 
  111   76   863 Angela Klukken        FR Northwestern Ind     29:50.6  8:01 
  112        594 Leslie Christiansen   FR Concordia WI         29:51.7  8:01 
  113   77   865 Emily Morrison        FR Northwestern Ind     29:53.9  8:02 
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  114        804 Matalie Koss          FR Silver Lake          29:54.0  8:02 
  115   78   581 Bianca Ortega         SO Concordia IL         29:56.0  8:02 
  116   79   759 Isabel Meyer          FR Northland            30:13.8  8:07 
  117        701 Emily Bader           FR Moody Institute      30:21.5  8:09 
  118   80   674 Samantha Brooker      FR MLK Engineering      30:35.0  8:13 
  119        240 Hannah Bray           FR Benedictine          30:41.3  8:14 
  120   81   779 Margaret Dykstra      SR Ripon                30:42.9  8:15 
  121   82   751 Marina Hein           JR Northland            30:48.1  8:16 
  122   83   744 Jaime Tizon           SO North Park           30:56.4  8:18 
  123   84   725 Brooke Boers          FR North Park           30:57.9  8:19 
  124   85   750 Ellen Gorsky          SO Northland            31:08.6  8:22 
  125   86   219 Kailey Huba           SR Alverno              31:22.5  8:25 
  126   87   631 Olivia Maj            FR Dominican IL         31:27.7  8:27 
  127        491 Laurel Martinez       JR Carthage             31:33.7  8:28 
  128        704 Chistine John         JR Moody Institute      31:34.7  8:29 
  129        762 Marley Pietz          FR Northland            31:37.4  8:29 
  130        837 Alisa Masias          FR Wis Stevens Pt       31:45.2  8:32 
  131   88   780 Amy Fels              FR Ripon                31:48.0  8:32 
  132   89   640 Elizabeth Sanchez     JR Dominican IL         31:52.1  8:33 
  133   90   799 Mayra Rodriguez       SR Rockford             31:53.5  8:34 
  134   91   637 Karina Rivera         SR Dominican IL         32:00.2  8:36 
  135        681 Emorie Harty          SO MLK Engineering      32:15.5  8:40 
  136        694 Lisa Ristow           FR MLK Engineering      32:16.8  8:40 
  137        706 Michaela Mogler       SO Moody Institute      32:36.9  8:45 
  138   92   869 Vanessa Yanez         FR Northwestern Ind     32:44.9  8:48 
  139   93   719 Carlie O'Donnell      FR Mount Mary           32:45.9  8:48 
  140   94   626 Logan Chambers        JR Dominican IL         32:56.7  8:51 
   9/12/2015  1:19PM
Timing & Results by Tick Tock Timing & Sport Services, LLC.  608-712-1164  
paul@tttsportservices.com

                                                                                    
    Page 3
                                      Ken Weidt Classic
                           Saturday September 12th, 2015 11:00 A.M.
                                     Concordia University

                           OFFICIAL RESULTS - WOMEN'S Invitational

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                  Time   Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
  141        499 Maggie O'Toole        JR Carthage             33:03.9  8:53 
  142   95   791 Jamie Buechner        FR Rockford             33:07.1  8:53 
  143   96   782 Julia Mutchie         FR Ripon                33:07.2  8:53 
  144        538 Liz Dornbush          JR Concordia IL         33:35.6  9:01 
  145        473 Natalie Demichael     JR Carthage             33:39.3  9:02 
  146   97   632 Maribeth Marshall     SO Dominican IL         33:46.1  9:04 
  147        688 Stephanie Lynn        SR MLK Engineering      33:49.4  9:05 
  148        711 Sarah Waldron         FR Moody Institute      34:04.2  9:09 
  149   98   864 Donna Messer          FR Northwestern Ind     34:04.6  9:09 
  150        790 Natalie Williams      SR Ripon                34:49.9  9:21 
  151   99   866 Patty Mota            SO Northwestern Ind     35:06.2  9:25 
  152  100   220 Carina Jimenez        FR Alverno              35:31.8  9:32 
  153        803 Ashley Joosten        FR Silver Lake          36:07.9  9:42 
  154  101   798 Monica Parsons        SR Rockford             36:10.0  9:43 
  155        710 Lexie Vansolkema      FR Moody Institute      36:19.8  9:45 
  156        809 Ashley Jungbauer         UW Waukesha          36:22.4  9:46 
  157  102   800 Jovana Ubiparipovic   SO Rockford             38:31.3 10:20 
  158  103   230 Amy Nabrowski         JR Alverno              38:50.8 10:26 
  159        772 Jala Wilson           FR Prairie State        40:24.3 10:51 
  160        766 Hana Cromer           FR Prairie State        40:25.9 10:51 
  161        806 Sarah Aulenbacher        UW Waukesha          42:57.4 11:32 
  162  104   235 Mary Kate Sulikowski  SO Alverno              44:11.4 11:52 
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  163  105   233 Leticia Sanchez       FR Alverno              47:26.8 12:44 
   9/12/2015  1:19PM
Timing & Results by Tick Tock Timing & Sport Services, LLC.  608-712-1164  
paul@tttsportservices.com
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